PRODUCT SHEET
MicroSolv Technology Corporation
9158 Industrial Blvd. NE, Leland, NC 28451
tel. (732) 380-8900, fax (910) 769-9435
Email: info@mtc-usa.com
Website: www.mtc-usa.com
	txtImgArea:
	txtCatalog: Catalog Number
	txtCaption: CS10-58650-22V
	txtDescr: Capsule venting filter, 0.22 um hydrophobic PTFE membrane, filtration area of 20 cm2 in 64 mm OD polypropylene housing. Hose barb connections. Non sterile. Antarisz brand. 20/PK.
	txtAdditional: These high-quality venting filters are designed to offer high performance and reliability for various filtration applications.
Specifications:
Filter Media: Hydrophobic PTFE membrane
Housing Material: Polypropylene
Pore Size: 0.22 µm
Diameter: 50 mm
Outer Diameter: 64 mm
Filtration Area: 20 cm²
Air Flow Rate: 5 L/min at 0.2 bar
Inlet/Outlet Connections: 1/4-3/8" (7-13 mm) stepped hose barb or 1/8" MNPT
Bubble Point with Isopropanol (60%): &gt; 1.0 bar
Maximum Autoclaving Temperature: 121°C
Autoclave Cycles: ≥ 20
Bacterial Retention: B. diminuta LRV &gt; 7
Endotoxin Level: &lt; 0.25 EU/mL
Biosafety: USP Plastics Class VI
Sterilization: Non-sterile
Features:
Integrity Verifiable: Dependable performance
Durable Construction: Capable of enduring numerous autoclave cycles
Wide Chemical Compatibility: Adaptable for diverse applications
Enhanced PTFE Membrane: Delivers excellent flow rates in a compact form
Lightweight Build: Prevents tube crimping in carboy venting scenarios
Applications:
Vacuum line protection
Venting of Bioreactors, fermentation tanks, media flasks, carboys
Gas purge of cell culture
Inl...